
 

  
 
 

  
 

 

 
 

PRICE BID FORMAT (ACCEPTED ONLY ONLINE MODE) 
 

FOR ANNUAL MAINTENANCE CONTRACT (AMC) OF FIRE HYDRANT SYSTEM 
INSTALLED AT LUCKNOW CENTRE AT THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS 

 

a) SBI LHO BUILDING, HAZARATGANJ LUCKNOW 
b) SBILD LUCKNOW & LCPC/DAC LUCKNOW 
c) EXECUTIVE ENCLAVE JANAKIPURAM, LUCKNOW 

 

S.No. 

Manpo

wer 

descri

ption 

Categ

ory 

type 

Min. 

Wages 

Per 

Worker  

applicabl

e for 

building 

operation 

(BASIC + 

DA) per 

day 

EPF

@ 

13.0 

% 

ESI @ 

3.25% 

Total 

Min. 

Wage

s Per 

Manp

ower 

(Per 

Day ) 

Manpo

wer 

require

ment 

(Qty) 

 

consi

derin

g 30 

worki

ng 

days 

Total 

Monthly 

Wages in 

(Rs.)        

(min wages 

including 

ESI, EPF) 

C1 C2 C3 C4 

C5=   

(0.13

*C4) 

C6=  

(0.03

25*C

4) 

C7= 

(C4+

C5+C

6) 

C8 C9 

C10= 

(C7*C8*C9) 

  

Part-A 

Mainte

nance 

Staff  

Un- 

skilled 
751 97.63 

24.40

75 

873.0

375 
3 30 

Rs. 

78573.38 

Part-B 

Profit/Admin Charges (……% of Part-A) 

[ Inclusive Oiling / Greasing / Minor Repair / Welding / Painting / 

Numbering of Hydrant System wherever required of worth Rs.2000/ 

per month]           

Rs…….. 

Part-C Total (Part-A + Part-B) Rs……… 

Amounts in words: (Rupees……………………………………………………………only) 

 

Signature & seal of the Bidders 
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